ITS-6326-16P2TB-WV/ITS-6326-16P2T-WV
1
Industrial L3 16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE M12 + 2-Port
10GBASE-T M12 Bypass Managed Ethernet Switch
Advanced Layer 3 Managed PoE Switch for Railway Transportation and Harsh
Environments
PLANET ITS-6326 Industrial Managed Switch Series, featuring PoE and 10G M12
connector, is specifically designed for railway system. Compliant with EN50155,

GND
10G
Ordering Information
ITS-6326-16P2TB-WV
Industrial L3 16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE+ M12 + 2-Port 10GBASE-T M12 Bypass
Managed Ethernet Switch with dual wide voltage input of 24 to 110 VDC.
ITS-6326-16P2T-WV
Industrial L3 16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE+ M12 + 2-Port 10GBASE-T M12
Managed Ethernet Switch with dual wide voltage input of 24 to 110 VDC.
 ITS-6326-16P2T(B)-WV
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2025 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
ITS-6326-16P2TB-WV/ITS-6326-16P2T-WV
16
Accessories
CB-M12A5USB-100 5 Pin A-Coded M12 Female to USB Type-A Cable, 1 meters
CB-M12A5FF-120 5-Pin A-Coded M12 Female to bare end power or I/O cable, 1.2 meters
CB-M12X8MRJ-200 8-Pin X-Coded M12 Male to RJ45 Ethernet Cable, 2 meters
CB-M12X8M10G-200 8-Pin X-Coded M12 Male to RJ45 Ethernet Cat 6A (10G) Cable, 2 meters
CB-M23F5F-120 5-Pin M23 Female to bare end power cable, 1.2 meters
Related Products
ITS-6326-16P2TB2XS-WV
Industrial L3 16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE+ M12 + 2-Port 10GBASE-T M12 Bypass + 2-Port 10G Q-ODC
Managed Ethernet Switch with dual wide voltage input of 24 to 110 VDC.